TAOS SR
INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS TO LIGHTING CHALLENGES
Interior Architectural Luminaires
Ceramic Metal Halide
Compact Fluorescent
Quartz Halogen
Metal Halide
TAOS SR Series

SR2674 (2)-F26DTT, F32TT, F42TT (PL-T, GX24q-4) - 6-1/2"X20"
Prefix
Ordering Example:  SR527 / SA /  1 / W / CF
SA    Single Lamp, Asymmetric Distribution
Reflector Type
1 120V (Quartz Halogen Available In 120V Only)
2 277V
7 347V
Voltage
W Semi-Gloss White
N Semi-Gloss Natural
BR Semi-Gloss Bronze
BL Semi-Gloss Black
S Semi-Gloss Satin
G Semi-Gloss Graphite
SF Specify Finish (See Color Chart)
CC Custom Color (Contact Factory)
Finish
BD Barn Doors
VS Solid Cutoff Visor
VP Perforated Cutoff Visor
GS External Louvered Visor
SS Adjustable Sawtooth Shield
RL-X External Radial Louver (X = Louver finish)
CF Fade Not Visored Colored Lens **
CDF Dichroic Visored Colored Lens **
QL Quartz Restrike (Hot/Cold Start 50W Max for SR920
& 100W Max for SR921-923) *
QEM Emergency Quartz Lamp Socket (50W Max for SR920
& 100W Max for SR921-923) *
EB Remote Electronic Ceramic Metal Halide Ballast
(Contact factory)
DM Dimming Ballast (Contact Factory)
*    Available With SR920-SR923 Only
** Contact factory for color selection.
Options
3
Ordering Example:  LR583 / SA / 1 / N / RL-BL
SA Single Lamp, Asymmetric Distribution
SS Single Lamp, Symmetric Distribution
T A Twin Lamp, Asymmetric Distribution
TS Twin Lamp, Symmetric Distribution
Reflector Type
1 1 2 0 V
2 2 7 7 V
7 347V (Contact factory for availability)
Voltage
W Semi-Gloss White
N Semi-Gloss Natural
BR Semi-Gloss Bronze
BL Semi-Gloss Black
S Semi-Gloss Satin
G Semi-Gloss Graphite
SF Specify Finish (See Color Chart)
CC Custom Color (Contact Factory)
Finish
Options
BD Barn Doors
PL Micro-Prismatic Tempered Glass Lens for LTT Luminaires *
UV UV Filter *
CF Fade Not Colored Lens * **
VS Solid Cutoff Visor
VP Perforated Cutoff Visor
SS Adjustable Sawtooth Shield
LV-X Internal Louver (Not Available With Lenses) *
RL-X External Radial Louver (X = Louver finish)
RLP-X External Radial Louver w/ PL Lens (X = Louver finish) *
RLCF-X External Radial Louver w/ CF Lens (X = Louver finish) *
DM Dimming Ballast (Contact Factory)
EM Emergency Circuit (Contact Factory)
X = Louver finish, see above selections
* Not available with SR581-587 in TA or TS reflectors or SR685-687 in
TA or TS reflectors.  SR681-683 in TA or TS reflectors may be
specified with lenses.
** Contact factory for color selection.
LR580, SR580, & SR680 Series
(5" and 6-1/2" Diameter Housings)
Long Twin Tube Fluorescent
For use in 'T' Bar Lay-In Ceiling
LR581 F39 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-5" X 22"
LR583 F40 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-5" X 22"
LR585 F50 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-5" X 22"
LR587 F55 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-5" X 22"
For Use In Drywall Construction
SR581 F39 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-5" X 24"
SR583 F40 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-5" X 24"
SR585 F50 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-5" X 24"
SR587 F55 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-5" X 24"
For Use In Drywall Construction
SR681 F39 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-6.5" X 24"
SR683 F40 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-6.5" X 24"
SR685 F50 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-6.5" X 24"
SR687 F55 LTT (PL-L, 2G11)-6.5" X 24"
For 4' SR, please contact factory.
Prefix
}
}
Lenses Not Available With SR580 Series
Twin Lamp TA & TS Reflectors.  Specify
SR681 or SR683 Twin Lamp TA or TS
Reflectors.
Lenses Available With SR680 Series
Single & Twin Lamp Reflectors
Excluding SR 685 & SR 687
Twin Lamp TA & TS Reflectors
} Lenses Not Available With LR580 Series
Twin Lamp TA & TS Reflectors
SR 400 Series - 5" X 6"